LED solar street lights are composed of photovoltaic power
generation system, energy storage system, and light control
system.  The 18%+ conversion rate solar panel converts solar
energy into electricity and stores it in battery, which provides
power to the lighting control system at night, realizing 100%
energy saving.
SOLAR STREET LIGHT

Material
Product Size
Install Height
Warranty
0426A50-03
2835LED 68PCS 3000-6000K
4.5V 4.5W, Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 5AH
6-8 hours
12-15 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
292*195*64mm
3-4m
2 Years
72.50 31.50 42.00 20 0.0959 21.950  0426A50-03 W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION

Install Height
Warranty
0426B100-03
2835LED 136PCS 3000-6000K
4.5V 7W, Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 6AH
6-8 hours
12-15 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
384*190*64mm
4-5m
2 Years
72.50 40.50 21.50 10 0.0631 13.2
 Packing Size(CM
  0426B100-03  100W
)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION

Install Height
Warranty
0426C150-03
2835LED 204PCS 3000-6000K
4.5V 9W, Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 10AH
6-8 hours
12-15 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
478*211*71mm
5-6m
2 Years
79.50 50.00 23.50 10 0.0934 20.5
 Packing Size(CM
  0426C150-03  150W
)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION

Install Height
Warranty
0426D200-03
2835LED 272PCS 3000-6000K
4.5V 15W, Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 12AH
6-8 hours
12-15 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
624*225*71mm
6-7m
2 Years
64.50 40.00 25.00 5 0.0645 14.5
 Packing Size(CM
  0426D200-03  200W
)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION

Install Height
Warranty
0426E250-03
2835LED 340PCS 3000-6000K
4.5V 16W, Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 15AH
6-8 hours
12-15 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
704*226*72mm
7-8m
2 Years
72.50 41.00 25.00 5 0.0743 16.7
 Packing Size(CM
  0426E250-03   250W
)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION

Install Height
Warranty
0426F300-03
2835LED 408PCS 3000-6000K
4.5V 18W, Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 18AH
6-8 hours
12-15 hours
160 lm/w
ABS
785*226*72mm
8-9m
2 Years
80.50 41.00 25.00 5 0.0825 18.3
 Packing Size(CM
  0426F300-03  300W
)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN G.W/CTN(KGS) P/N  Power
 L  W  H
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION